
Orkla skytterlag

Hongslostevnet 2009

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Mona Isene Rennebu 5 * * * * *

Ligg
50 *XXX9

Stå
49 *X9 *9

Kne
48 =>

15 skudd
147 X*XX9 * * * * *

10 skudd
99 =>

25 skudd
246 *X* *X* * * *X

Omgang
100 =>

35 skudd
346

2. Thor Magnor Brath Kongsberg 5 *9 * * * 49 X*9XX 49 *XX9 * 49 => 147 9XX99X9 * *X 96 => 243 XXX* * * * *9X 99 => 342
3. Mikkel Voll Stokkli Rennebu 5 9 * * * * 49 9X9X9 47 *X*99 48 => 144 9 * *9XX*XX* 98 => 242 XXXX* *X*XX 100 => 342
4. Otte Hårstad Rennebu 5 *X* *9 49 XXX9 * 49 *9X* * 49 => 147 99 *X9XX*9 * 96 => 243 XXX*XXX9XX 99 => 342
5. Erik Østbyhaug Tydal 5 X*XX* 50 XX899 46 9 * *X* 49 => 145 9 *XXX9 *XXX 98 => 243 X9X*X*XX*X 99 => 342
6. Knut Øien Byneset 5 XX* * * 50 X99X9 47 99X9 * 47 => 144 999 * *XXXX* 97 => 241 X*X* * * *X* * 100 => 341
7. Knut Bakken Stjørdal 5 9X*X* 49 989XX 46 * *XXX 50 => 145 * * *99 *XX*X 98 => 243 9 *X9XX*X* * 98 => 341
8. Edvin Aamot Orkla 5 X* * *X 50 99X99 46 X*X* * 50 => 146 98X*XX9X*X 96 => 242 99 * * * * * * *X 98 => 340
9. Pål Stian Lium Rennebu 5 *XX* * 50 *X999 47 9 * * *X 49 => 146 X7 *9XX* *XX 96 => 242 XXXXX9X*X9 98 => 340
10. Roger Størseth Lånke 5 *X* *X 50 *99X* 48 9X999 46 => 144 9 *9XX9 * * *X 97 => 241 99 * * * *XXXX 98 => 339
11. Ole Erik Thoresen Hommelvik 5 XXX*X 50 99 *99 46 XXXX9 49 => 145 99X*XX*X* * 98 => 243 9 * *X99 *9XX 96 => 339
12. Bjarne Muri Fana 5 XXX*X 50 XX99 * 48 * *X9 * 49 => 147 998 * *X9X* * 95 => 242 *X* * * *XX97 96 => 338
13. Arild Duaas Orkla 5 X* *XX 50 799X8 43 X*9 * * 49 => 142 X9XXXX* *XX 99 => 241 9X* * *9 * *99 96 => 337
14. Vidar Livoll Tynset 5 * * *XX 50 9X9 *X 48 9 * * *9 48 => 146 99899XX*XX 94 => 240 9 * *X9 *9XXX 97 => 337
15. Per Kåre Lyngen Flå (Uttrøndelag) 5 X* *X* 50 9X8 * * 47 9 * * *9 48 => 145 8 * * *9 *89X9 93 => 238 XX9XXX*X9X 98 => 336
16. Grete Nordvik Bæverdalen 4 XX* *X 50 887XX 43 XXX* * 50 => 143 87X*X*9XXX 94 => 237 * *XXXXX*9X 99 => 336
17. Jakob Nørbech Aspøy og Straumsnes 5 9XX9 * 48 99XX9 47 X9 *XX 49 => 144 899 *XX999X 93 => 237 *X9 * * *X*X* 99 => 336
18. Einar Arne Skårild Hemne 5 99 *X* 48 99XX9 47 99XXX 48 => 143 9 *XX*99X*X 97 => 240 *9XX* *99 *9 96 => 336
19. Stein Martinsen Kongsberg 5 X* * *X 50 898X9 44 9999X 46 => 140 8999 * *XXXX 95 => 235 *X*X* *XX*X 100 => 335
20. Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 5 X* *XX 50 X99 *8 46 XX*9X 49 => 145 9899 *9 *X9X 93 => 238 X*99XX9 * *X 97 => 335
21. Asbjørn Grenstad Klæbu 5 * *X*X 50 9X998 45 *9 *99 47 => 142 XXX99 *XXXX 98 => 240 99XX99X*9X 95 => 335
22. Kjell Johansen Trondhjems 5 X* *XX 50 99899 44 *XXX9 49 => 143 986X*XXX8 * 91 => 234 XXXX* *XXXX 100 => 334
23. Heidi Baar Lonås 5 X9XXX 49 9899X 45 XXX99 48 => 142 999X* *XXX* 97 => 239 X99 *X*X98 * 95 => 334
24. Roar Saksvik Skarpskytten 5 X* *XX 50 999X9 46 9 *X*X 49 => 145 X99999X99X 93 => 238 X999 *9XXXX 96 => 334
25. Roger Meås Orkla 5 999X9 46 899 *9 45 XXX9X 49 => 140 XXX89XX9X* 96 => 236 9XXX*X9XX* 98 => 334
26. Birger Meistad Trondhjems 5 * *XX* 50 9X99 * 47 X989X 46 => 143 8X9X8X*XX* 95 => 238 X9999 *X* *9 95 => 333
27. Torkil Berg Trondhjems 5 X*X*X 50 8978X 42 9XX* * 49 => 141 9999 *XXX99 94 => 235 *99XX*X*XX 98 => 333
28. Asbjørn Lunsæter Lonås 4 *9X*9 48 9X99 * 47 99 *9X 47 => 142 98X9 *X9XX* 95 => 237 *X99XXX99 * 96 => 333
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29. Steinar Lande Flesberg 3 *X* *X 50 X*698 43 9 * * *X 49 => 142 *8 *XX99XX9 95 => 237 99X9X9X9 * * 95 => 332
30. Ina N. Rønningsgrind Byneset 3 X9 * *X 49 XX8X8 46 *99X9 47 => 142 79X* *9 *9X9 93 => 235 X99 * *9XXXX 97 => 332
31. Bernt Olaf Aune Hemne 5 *XXX* 50 88999 43 X9XX9 48 => 141 98X*9XX*9X 95 => 236 XX*99 *X9 *9 96 => 332
31. Åsmund Skårild Hemne 5 X*9 *X 49 8X999 45 99X9X 47 => 141 X899X* *XX9 95 => 236 9X* *XXX98 * 96 => 332
33. Svenn Holm Nøtterø 3 * *X*9 49 *8977 41 9X*X* 49 => 139 *9X9X99 * *X 96 => 235 9X* *9X9X9X 96 => 331
34. Anita Jære Rennebu 4 *X* *X 50 99989 44 989XX 46 => 140 *997XX*XXX 95 => 235 9XX*9 * *9X9 96 => 331
35. Jon Arne Gjønnes Orkla 4 XXXXX 50 X789X 44 XX999 47 => 141 899X* * *X99 94 => 235 9 *99XX9 * *X 96 => 331
36. Lars Erik Hopmark Smøla 5 99XXX 48 88 *99 44 9XXX9 48 => 140 999 *8XX9X9 93 => 233 XXX*XX99 * * 98 => 331
37. Bjørn Arve Hansen Heim 4 9X* * * 49 9X9X9 47 899X8 44 => 140 9X9XXX99X9 95 => 235 X*9X*X99X9 96 => 331
38. Tor I. Laugen Skaun 4 * *XX* 50 X8898 43 X999X 47 => 140 9 *899XX*99 93 => 233 99X* *9X*XX 97 => 330
39. Christen Sjøvold Malvik 5 X*X9X 49 8X9X9 46 9 * *9X 48 => 143 XXXXX9X*X* 99 => 242 999X998898 88 => 330
40. Torkil Hopmark Smøla 5 9XXX* 49 2 *X89 39 X*9X* 49 => 137 99989 *XXXX 94 => 231 *XXXXX9XX9 98 => 329
41. Kenneth Horpestad Ørlendingen 4 XX9XX 49 987X9 43 X*999 47 => 139 9X899X99X* 93 => 232 XX9 *X8X* * * 97 => 329
42. Øystein Antonsen Orkla 4 * * * * * 50 97789 40 99 *X9 47 => 137 X79 *X9X99X 93 => 230 *99 * * * * * *X 98 => 328
43. Anders Kolbjørnsrud Austmarka 3 *X*9X 49 9X888 43 989X9 45 => 137 99XX9X99XX 95 => 232 XXX99 *9X*9 96 => 328
44. Svein Budal Budal 4 9XXX9 48 X9899 45 9X9X* 48 => 141 89 *9 *9XXX* 95 => 236 9989X99XX9 92 => 328
45. Sissel Berg Duaas Orkla 4 *99 *X 48 99988 43 X*X*9 49 => 140 8X78 * *9X9X 91 => 231 *X* *998X*9 95 => 326
46. Jimmy Løvø Eidsbygda 3 X8999 45 9 *8X9 46 * * *X* 50 => 141 8X999999XX 92 => 233 99XX99X999 93 => 326
47. Julianne Øien Byneset 3 * *X9 * 49 9X78X 44 X*X99 48 => 141 986X99XX99 89 => 230 99X99XX99X 94 => 324
48. Roy Haugsnes Årvågsfjord 4 9 * *X* 49 97877 38 XX89 * 47 => 134 888999X*XX 91 => 225 99X* *X*X*9 97 => 322
48. Dag Kvarme Orkla 4 X* * * * 50 87998 41 8X*9X 47 => 138 7979XX*X*X 92 => 230 X*X989 *989 92 => 322
50. Alf Strand Øvre Surnadal 3 XXXXX 50 99 * *8 46 99 * *X 48 => 144 977877X*X* 85 => 229 9XXXX69 *9X 93 => 322
51. Arnt Inge Oddan Heim 4 *9XX* 49 9X859 41 9989 * 45 => 135 6 *89X*99X9 90 => 225 9 *X*X9X9XX 97 => 322
52. Einar Fævelen Årvågsfjord 4 X* *XX 50 787X9 41 99999 45 => 136 9X89X*X* *9 95 => 231 99 *9999999 91 => 322
53. Sigrid Faber Næverdal Rennebu 4 * * *X9 49 8589 * 40 8989X 44 => 133 X899X89 *9X 92 => 225 8 *XX9X9XXX 96 => 321
54. Tommy Valstrand Snillfjord 5 * * *X* 50 88699 40 9 *XXX 49 => 139 X8X*99 *XX* 96 => 235 9XX99XX990 85 => 320
55. Terje Buseth Singsås 3 *9 *X9 48 69X8 * 43 889X7 42 => 133 8X69X989X9 88 => 221 * *9XX*XX* * 99 => 320
56. Lars Bjarne Oddan Oddan 4 99 *99 46 98699 41 XX99 * 48 => 135 8889999 * *9 89 => 224 9X* *XX*8X9 96 => 320
57. Olav Gjønnes Orkla 3 89999 44 98899 43 89X*X 47 => 134 XX99 * * *899 94 => 228 98XX*9X4XX 90 => 318
58. Dagfinn Svenning Herfjord 3 *99X* 48 87887 38 8XXXX 48 => 134 999 *989999 90 => 224 XX9989X9X* 94 => 318
59. Jon Nordvik Surnadal 4 * * *X9 49 8X877 40 89XX* 47 => 136 698X999999 87 => 223 99999XX*9 * 94 => 317
60. Reidulf Myren Snillfjord 3 XX9X* 49 78689 38 989X9 45 => 132 898789XX*X 89 => 221 * * *XXX9999 96 => 317
61. Ingar Gjelten Tolgen 3 99X9 * 47 8 * *8 * 46 989XX 46 => 139 98 *9988978 85 => 224 9999X89XX8 91 => 315
62. Malvin Strøm Hitra 5 79 *9X 45 87888 39 99798 42 => 126 99 *X9 *9X9X 95 => 221 9X*X99999X 94 => 315
63. Hallstein Storvik Kilebygda og Bolvik 3 9X*98 46 96X68 39 99899 44 => 129 97989 *X* *9 91 => 220 9 * *9 *9 *898 92 => 312
64. Robert Storvik Øvre Velfjord 3 XX99X 48 89897 41 9 *959 42 => 131 X98X99999 * 92 => 223 89X89989X9 89 => 312
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65. Kim Andre Lund Jondalen 5 * * *XX 50 989 *9 45 X*XX9 49 => 144 * *9 *X*X999 96 => 240 0000000000 0 => 240
66. Henning Sundby Fåberg 5 XXXX* 50 99XXX 48 8 * *X9 47 => 145 9 *8998X*XX 93 => 238 0000000000 0 => 238
67. Frode Finstad Røros 4 * *X*X 50 *9998 45 *X99X 48 => 143 879XX9 * *X9 92 => 235 0000000000 0 => 235
68. Knut Morten Odden Rennebu 5 X*XX* 50 9XX99 47 99X*X 48 => 145 9997XXX998 90 => 235 0000000000 0 => 235
69. Jon Ivar Hansen Heim 5 X*X*X 50 88 *88 42 XXX9 * 49 => 141 X879 *9 *X* * 93 => 234 0000000000 0 => 234
70. Kjell Lervik Halsa (Nordmør) 4 *X9X* 49 98998 43 98XX9 46 => 138 99 *X99XXX9 95 => 233 0000000000 0 => 233
71. Arnfinn Berdal Rindal 4 *X9 * * 49 89899 43 *9XXX 49 => 141 798 * *9XX8 * 91 => 232 0000000000 0 => 232
72. Eimund Økdal Flå (Uttrøndelag) 4 9XX*X 49 89895 39 8X*XX 48 => 136 9X7X999 * *9 92 => 228 0000000000 0 => 228
73. Annette Odden Rennebu 4 X9XX* 49 98988 42 9XX99 47 => 138 988998 *9 *X 90 => 228 0000000000 0 => 228
74. Alf Erik Bolme Rindal 3 * *9 *9 48 X975X 41 999XX 47 => 136 9X4XXXX99 * 91 => 227 0000000000 0 => 227
75. Ingebrigt Høgholt Lomundal 3 *XX99 48 99878 41 XX989 46 => 135 89XX8898 *X 90 => 225 0000000000 0 => 225
76. Sverre H Dyrø Vågøy 3 9X998 45 999X0 37 8XX89 45 => 127 *9 *89XX999 93 => 220 0000000000 0 => 220
77. Hilde Kjøsnes Hommelvik 4 X9X9 * 48 78966 36 9 *X97 45 => 129 699989X99X 88 => 217 0000000000 0 => 217

200/300m Mesterskap kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Arne Magne Stenvold Brekken/Aursund V55X* *XX

Ligg
50 9 *XX*

Stå
49 * * * *X

Kne
50 =>

15 skudd
149 9 * * * * * *X*9

10 skudd
98 =>

25 skudd
247 *XX99 *9XXX

Omgang
97 =>

35 skudd
344

2. Karstein Skundberg Alvdal V55 *X* *X 50 9X9XX 48 * * *X9 49 => 147 X9XX9XXX9X 97 => 244 X99XXXX9XX 97 => 341
3. Ivar Otto Husby Trondhjems V55 *XXXX 50 *9X9 * 48 * *X*X 50 => 148 9X99989XXX 93 => 241 9X*X*X* *X* 99 => 340
4. Kai Eskelund Flå (Uttrøndelag) V55X9XXX 49 9XXXX 49 * *X* * 50 => 148 X*9 *X*9 * *9 97 => 245 X9XX9 * *989 94 => 339
5. Jon G. Hofstad Skjelstadmark V55X* *9 * 49 * *99 * 48 XXXXX 50 => 147 *XX9 *X89 *8 94 => 241 *X*9 *X*99X 97 => 338
6. Arnulv Venn Skaun V55XX99X 48 99 *9 * 47 9 *X*9 48 => 143 9X*X* *9XX9 97 => 240 *9 *99 * *X* * 97 => 337
7. Fridtjof Dypveit Nidaros V55XXX* * 50 99989 44 X* *X* 50 => 144 9 *8XX*XXXX 97 => 241 *9XX99XXX9 96 => 337
8. Einar Hagemo Byneset V55 *9X89 46 X* * *X 50 * * * *X 50 => 146 * *XX99 *9XX 97 => 243 9999X9 *XX8 93 => 336
9. Einar Thoresen Hommelvik V55 *X* *X 50 *9999 46 9 *XXX 49 => 145 99X9X9 *XXX 96 => 241 99X9XX9 * *9 95 => 336
10. Idar Moseng Nora V559X*XX 49 9999X 46 * *XXX 50 => 145 *9X9 *9 *9X* 96 => 241 *99 *9 *999 * 94 => 335
11. Bjarne By Trondhjems V55 * *X* * 50 99X9X 47 X*9 * * 49 => 146 9X*999999X 93 => 239 *X99X9XXX9 96 => 335
12. Bjørn Trøite Rennebu V55X9XX9 48 X89XX 47 9XX*X 49 => 144 8X899XX9XX 93 => 237 X*X9X*9 *XX 98 => 335
13. Nils-inge Holmeset Trondhjems V55XXXX9 49 9XXX9 48 XXX*9 49 => 146 *99 * * * *X*9 97 => 243 9X9 *88 *999 91 => 334
14. Roald Strand Malvik V55X9XX9 48 998XX 46 99 * *X 48 => 142 *899X9X9 *X 94 => 236 X* *XX*99 *9 97 => 333
15. Magnar Kvarme Klæbu V55X*9 *9 48 9XX99 47 XX* *X 50 => 145 9 *99XX99 *9 94 => 239 999 *9X9X9 * 94 => 333
16. Oddvar Svingen Austmarka V559999X 46 899XX 46 9 *XX* 49 => 141 9XX*998999 92 => 233 *XX*99XXXX 98 => 331
17. Hans Fostervoll Klæbu V55 *9XX9 48 989X* 46 9XX*X 49 => 143 999 *9X8XXX 94 => 237 9XX89998XX 92 => 329
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18. Tore Olav Moen Herfjord V55 *X*XX 50 82999 37 9X*9X 48 => 135 8XX998999 * 91 => 226 9 *XX* *X999 96 => 322
19. Olav Stene Snillfjord V55XX* *X 50 98888 41 X8X99 46 => 137 889X99 *9X9 91 => 228 X998X9X889 90 => 318
20. Even Kjøsen Hølonda V55 *XX* * 50 X8989 44 X*XX9 49 => 143 998X89X*X* 93 => 236 9XXX999870 81 => 317
21. Egil Magne Damli Lensvik/Selven V55X*X9X 49 79998 42 *X999 47 => 138 X999 * *9 * * * 96 => 234 98X6888988 82 => 316
22. Egil Rolandsen Budal V559 * *9 * 48 99X99 46 *XX9 * 49 => 143 8X99X9XX9X 94 => 237 995X8X7X91 78 => 315
23. Svein Østerås Hommelvik V5599999 45 8X877 40 99X* * 48 => 133 X98X8XXX90 84 => 217 X9999999X9 92 => 309
24. Hans O Kveli Trondhjems V55 *X*XX 50 *99X* 48 XX9X9 48 => 146 *9XX99X*X0 87 => 233 0000000000 0 => 233
25. Eilif Kokkvoll Brekken/Aursund V55X9 * *9 48 X99 *X 48 * *9XX 49 => 145 87 *799XX99 88 => 233 0000000000 0 => 233
26. Tore Reksterberg Ørlendingen V55 * *99 * 48 97X88 42 *9999 46 => 136 *XX99X9X88 93 => 229 0000000000 0 => 229
27. Ola G. Haugen Rennebu V5599X*9 47 7X699 41 *X9X9 48 => 136 99978XX9X9 90 => 226 0000000000 0 => 226

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Inger Sætre Stjørdal X*XX*

Ligg
50 *9X* *

Stå
49 XXX9X

Kne
49 =>

15 skudd
148 X*X*XX*XXX

10 skudd
100 =>

25 skudd
248

2. Jan Terje Jørgensen Oddan X99 * * 48 *899 * 46 X9 *99 47 => 141 X9X* *98XXX 96 => 237
3. Ingjerd Hovin Trondhjems * *9X9 48 89XX9 46 9999X 46 => 140 989 *99 *9XX 93 => 233

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Atle Lyngen Flå (Uttrøndelag) 9X* * *

Ligg
49 999 *9

Stå
46 X* * * *

Kne
50 =>

15 skudd
145 X99999 *X89

10 skudd
92 =>

25 skudd
237

2. Georg Storvik Øvre Velfjord *X9 * * 49 8X679 40 X* *9 * 49 => 138 *X9X7 * *XXX 96 => 234
3. Per Kåre Løberg Flå (Uttrøndelag) X9X99 47 X99XX 48 9X999 46 => 141 8XX*98X* *8 93 => 234
4. Ole Kristian Brønstad Lomundal X9 *99 47 99X* * 48 * * * * * 50 => 145 788X998999 86 => 231
5. Magne Møkkelgård Orkla 989X8 44 9X799 44 99X9X 47 => 135 8X9X9 *9XX* 95 => 230
6. Petter Bolme Rindal XX99X 48 69X89 42 X8X9X 47 => 137 8X9X98 *X9X 93 => 230
7. Oddny Kristin Grytdal Skaun 7 *89X 44 6X77X 40 899 *X 46 => 130 9X77989889 84 => 214
8. Arve Røsten Alvdal 87587 35 8X768 39 8 *987 42 => 116 9788338865 65 => 181
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200/300m 25 skudd kl. AG3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Bernt Noodt Malvik 98977

Ligg
40 XX998

Stå
46 99 *X9

Kne
47 =>

15 skudd
133 9X88X998 *X

10 skudd
91 =>

25 skudd
224

200/300m 35 skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Steinar Lande Flesberg *X* *X

Ligg
50 X*698

Stå
43 9 * * *X

Kne
49 =>

15 skudd
142 *8 *XX99XX9

10 skudd
95 =>

25 skudd
237 99X9X9X9 * *

Omgang
95 =>

35 skudd
332

2. Ina N. Rønningsgrind Byneset X9 * *X 49 XX8X8 46 *99X9 47 => 142 79X* *9 *9X9 93 => 235 X99 * *9XXXX 97 => 332
3. Svenn Holm Nøtterø * *X*9 49 *8977 41 9X*X* 49 => 139 *9X9X99 * *X 96 => 235 9X* *9X9X9X 96 => 331
4. Anders Kolbjørnsrud Austmarka *X*9X 49 9X888 43 989X9 45 => 137 99XX9X99XX 95 => 232 XXX99 *9X*9 96 => 328
5. Jimmy Løvø Eidsbygda X8999 45 9 *8X9 46 * * *X* 50 => 141 8X999999XX 92 => 233 99XX99X999 93 => 326
6. Julianne Øien Byneset * *X9 * 49 9X78X 44 X*X99 48 => 141 986X99XX99 89 => 230 99X99XX99X 94 => 324
7. Alf Strand Øvre Surnadal XXXXX 50 99 * *8 46 99 * *X 48 => 144 977877X*X* 85 => 229 9XXXX69 *9X 93 => 322
8. Terje Buseth Singsås *9 *X9 48 69X8 * 43 889X7 42 => 133 8X69X989X9 88 => 221 * *9XX*XX* * 99 => 320
9. Olav Gjønnes Orkla 89999 44 98899 43 89X*X 47 => 134 XX99 * * *899 94 => 228 98XX*9X4XX 90 => 318
10. Dagfinn Svenning Herfjord *99X* 48 87887 38 8XXXX 48 => 134 999 *989999 90 => 224 XX9989X9X* 94 => 318
11. Reidulf Myren Snillfjord XX9X* 49 78689 38 989X9 45 => 132 898789XX*X 89 => 221 * * *XXX9999 96 => 317
12. Ingar Gjelten Tolgen 99X9 * 47 8 * *8 * 46 989XX 46 => 139 98 *9988978 85 => 224 9999X89XX8 91 => 315
13. Hallstein Storvik Kilebygda og Bolvik 9X*98 46 96X68 39 99899 44 => 129 97989 *X* *9 91 => 220 9 * *9 *9 *898 92 => 312
14. Robert Storvik Øvre Velfjord XX99X 48 89897 41 9 *959 42 => 131 X98X99999 * 92 => 223 89X89989X9 89 => 312
15. Alf Erik Bolme Rindal * *9 *9 48 X975X 41 999XX 47 => 136 9X4XXXX99 * 91 => 227 0000000000 0 => 227
16. Ingebrigt Høgholt Lomundal *XX99 48 99878 41 XX989 46 => 135 89XX8898 *X 90 => 225 0000000000 0 => 225
17. Sverre H Dyrø Vågøy 9X998 45 999X0 37 8XX89 45 => 127 *9 *89XX999 93 => 220 0000000000 0 => 220

200/300m 35 skudd kl 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Mona Isene Rennebu * * * * *

Ligg
50 *XXX9

Stå
49 *X9 *9

Kne
48 =>

15 skudd
147 X*XX9 * * * * *

10 skudd
99 =>

25 skudd
246 *X* *X* * * *X

Omgang
100 =>

35 skudd
346
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2. Thor Magnor Brath Kongsberg *9 * * * 49 X*9XX 49 *XX9 * 49 => 147 9XX99X9 * *X 96 => 243 XXX* * * * *9X 99 => 342
3. Mikkel Voll Stokkli Rennebu 9 * * * * 49 9X9X9 47 *X*99 48 => 144 9 * *9XX*XX* 98 => 242 XXXX* *X*XX 100 => 342
4. Otte Hårstad Rennebu *X* *9 49 XXX9 * 49 *9X* * 49 => 147 99 *X9XX*9 * 96 => 243 XXX*XXX9XX 99 => 342
5. Erik Østbyhaug Tydal X*XX* 50 XX899 46 9 * *X* 49 => 145 9 *XXX9 *XXX 98 => 243 X9X*X*XX*X 99 => 342
6. Knut Øien Byneset XX* * * 50 X99X9 47 99X9 * 47 => 144 999 * *XXXX* 97 => 241 X*X* * * *X* * 100 => 341
7. Knut Bakken Stjørdal 9X*X* 49 989XX 46 * *XXX 50 => 145 * * *99 *XX*X 98 => 243 9 *X9XX*X* * 98 => 341
8. Edvin Aamot Orkla X* * *X 50 99X99 46 X*X* * 50 => 146 98X*XX9X*X 96 => 242 99 * * * * * * *X 98 => 340
9. Pål Stian Lium Rennebu *XX* * 50 *X999 47 9 * * *X 49 => 146 X7 *9XX* *XX 96 => 242 XXXXX9X*X9 98 => 340
10. Roger Størseth Lånke *X* *X 50 *99X* 48 9X999 46 => 144 9 *9XX9 * * *X 97 => 241 99 * * * *XXXX 98 => 339
11. Ole Erik Thoresen Hommelvik XXX*X 50 99 *99 46 XXXX9 49 => 145 99X*XX*X* * 98 => 243 9 * *X99 *9XX 96 => 339
12. Bjarne Muri Fana XXX*X 50 XX99 * 48 * *X9 * 49 => 147 998 * *X9X* * 95 => 242 *X* * * *XX97 96 => 338
13. Arild Duaas Orkla X* *XX 50 799X8 43 X*9 * * 49 => 142 X9XXXX* *XX 99 => 241 9X* * *9 * *99 96 => 337
14. Vidar Livoll Tynset * * *XX 50 9X9 *X 48 9 * * *9 48 => 146 99899XX*XX 94 => 240 9 * *X9 *9XXX 97 => 337
15. Per Kåre Lyngen Flå (Uttrøndelag) X* *X* 50 9X8 * * 47 9 * * *9 48 => 145 8 * * *9 *89X9 93 => 238 XX9XXX*X9X 98 => 336
16. Jakob Nørbech Aspøy og Straumsnes 9XX9 * 48 99XX9 47 X9 *XX 49 => 144 899 *XX999X 93 => 237 *X9 * * *X*X* 99 => 336
17. Einar Arne Skårild Hemne 99 *X* 48 99XX9 47 99XXX 48 => 143 9 *XX*99X*X 97 => 240 *9XX* *99 *9 96 => 336
18. Stein Martinsen Kongsberg X* * *X 50 898X9 44 9999X 46 => 140 8999 * *XXXX 95 => 235 *X*X* *XX*X 100 => 335
19. Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes X* *XX 50 X99 *8 46 XX*9X 49 => 145 9899 *9 *X9X 93 => 238 X*99XX9 * *X 97 => 335
20. Asbjørn Grenstad Klæbu * *X*X 50 9X998 45 *9 *99 47 => 142 XXX99 *XXXX 98 => 240 99XX99X*9X 95 => 335
21. Kjell Johansen Trondhjems X* *XX 50 99899 44 *XXX9 49 => 143 986X*XXX8 * 91 => 234 XXXX* *XXXX 100 => 334
22. Heidi Baar Lonås X9XXX 49 9899X 45 XXX99 48 => 142 999X* *XXX* 97 => 239 X99 *X*X98 * 95 => 334
23. Roar Saksvik Skarpskytten X* *XX 50 999X9 46 9 *X*X 49 => 145 X99999X99X 93 => 238 X999 *9XXXX 96 => 334
24. Roger Meås Orkla 999X9 46 899 *9 45 XXX9X 49 => 140 XXX89XX9X* 96 => 236 9XXX*X9XX* 98 => 334
25. Birger Meistad Trondhjems * *XX* 50 9X99 * 47 X989X 46 => 143 8X9X8X*XX* 95 => 238 X9999 *X* *9 95 => 333
26. Torkil Berg Trondhjems X*X*X 50 8978X 42 9XX* * 49 => 141 9999 *XXX99 94 => 235 *99XX*X*XX 98 => 333
27. Bernt Olaf Aune Hemne *XXX* 50 88999 43 X9XX9 48 => 141 98X*9XX*9X 95 => 236 XX*99 *X9 *9 96 => 332
27. Åsmund Skårild Hemne X*9 *X 49 8X999 45 99X9X 47 => 141 X899X* *XX9 95 => 236 9X* *XXX98 * 96 => 332
29. Lars Erik Hopmark Smøla 99XXX 48 88 *99 44 9XXX9 48 => 140 999 *8XX9X9 93 => 233 XXX*XX99 * * 98 => 331
30. Christen Sjøvold Malvik X*X9X 49 8X9X9 46 9 * *9X 48 => 143 XXXXX9X*X* 99 => 242 999X998898 88 => 330
31. Torkil Hopmark Smøla 9XXX* 49 2 *X89 39 X*9X* 49 => 137 99989 *XXXX 94 => 231 *XXXXX9XX9 98 => 329
32. Tommy Valstrand Snillfjord * * *X* 50 88699 40 9 *XXX 49 => 139 X8X*99 *XX* 96 => 235 9XX99XX990 85 => 320
33. Malvin Strøm Hitra 79 *9X 45 87888 39 99798 42 => 126 99 *X9 *9X9X 95 => 221 9X*X99999X 94 => 315
34. Kim Andre Lund Jondalen * * *XX 50 989 *9 45 X*XX9 49 => 144 * *9 *X*X999 96 => 240 0000000000 0 => 240
35. Henning Sundby Fåberg XXXX* 50 99XXX 48 8 * *X9 47 => 145 9 *8998X*XX 93 => 238 0000000000 0 => 238
36. Knut Morten Odden Rennebu X*XX* 50 9XX99 47 99X*X 48 => 145 9997XXX998 90 => 235 0000000000 0 => 235
37. Jon Ivar Hansen Heim X*X*X 50 88 *88 42 XXX9 * 49 => 141 X879 *9 *X* * 93 => 234 0000000000 0 => 234
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Side 7Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m 35 skudd kl 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Grete Nordvik Bæverdalen XX* *X

Ligg
50 887XX

Stå
43 XXX* *

Kne
50 =>

15 skudd
143 87X*X*9XXX

10 skudd
94 =>

25 skudd
237 * *XXXXX*9X

Omgang
99 =>

35 skudd
336

2. Asbjørn Lunsæter Lonås *9X*9 48 9X99 * 47 99 *9X 47 => 142 98X9 *X9XX* 95 => 237 *X99XXX99 * 96 => 333
3. Anita Jære Rennebu *X* *X 50 99989 44 989XX 46 => 140 *997XX*XXX 95 => 235 9XX*9 * *9X9 96 => 331
4. Jon Arne Gjønnes Orkla XXXXX 50 X789X 44 XX999 47 => 141 899X* * *X99 94 => 235 9 *99XX9 * *X 96 => 331
5. Bjørn Arve Hansen Heim 9X* * * 49 9X9X9 47 899X8 44 => 140 9X9XXX99X9 95 => 235 X*9X*X99X9 96 => 331
6. Tor I. Laugen Skaun * *XX* 50 X8898 43 X999X 47 => 140 9 *899XX*99 93 => 233 99X* *9X*XX 97 => 330
7. Kenneth Horpestad Ørlendingen XX9XX 49 987X9 43 X*999 47 => 139 9X899X99X* 93 => 232 XX9 *X8X* * * 97 => 329
8. Øystein Antonsen Orkla * * * * * 50 97789 40 99 *X9 47 => 137 X79 *X9X99X 93 => 230 *99 * * * * * *X 98 => 328
9. Svein Budal Budal 9XXX9 48 X9899 45 9X9X* 48 => 141 89 *9 *9XXX* 95 => 236 9989X99XX9 92 => 328
10. Sissel Berg Duaas Orkla *99 *X 48 99988 43 X*X*9 49 => 140 8X78 * *9X9X 91 => 231 *X* *998X*9 95 => 326
11. Roy Haugsnes Årvågsfjord 9 * *X* 49 97877 38 XX89 * 47 => 134 888999X*XX 91 => 225 99X* *X*X*9 97 => 322
11. Dag Kvarme Orkla X* * * * 50 87998 41 8X*9X 47 => 138 7979XX*X*X 92 => 230 X*X989 *989 92 => 322
13. Arnt Inge Oddan Heim *9XX* 49 9X859 41 9989 * 45 => 135 6 *89X*99X9 90 => 225 9 *X*X9X9XX 97 => 322
14. Einar Fævelen Årvågsfjord X* *XX 50 787X9 41 99999 45 => 136 9X89X*X* *9 95 => 231 99 *9999999 91 => 322
15. Sigrid Faber Næverdal Rennebu * * *X9 49 8589 * 40 8989X 44 => 133 X899X89 *9X 92 => 225 8 *XX9X9XXX 96 => 321
16. Lars Bjarne Oddan Oddan 99 *99 46 98699 41 XX99 * 48 => 135 8889999 * *9 89 => 224 9X* *XX*8X9 96 => 320
17. Jon Nordvik Surnadal * * *X9 49 8X877 40 89XX* 47 => 136 698X999999 87 => 223 99999XX*9 * 94 => 317
18. Frode Finstad Røros * *X*X 50 *9998 45 *X99X 48 => 143 879XX9 * *X9 92 => 235 0000000000 0 => 235
19. Kjell Lervik Halsa (Nordmør) *X9X* 49 98998 43 98XX9 46 => 138 99 *X99XXX9 95 => 233 0000000000 0 => 233
20. Arnfinn Berdal Rindal *X9 * * 49 89899 43 *9XXX 49 => 141 798 * *9XX8 * 91 => 232 0000000000 0 => 232
21. Eimund Økdal Flå (Uttrøndelag) 9XX*X 49 89895 39 8X*XX 48 => 136 9X7X999 * *9 92 => 228 0000000000 0 => 228
22. Annette Odden Rennebu X9XX* 49 98988 42 9XX99 47 => 138 988998 *9 *X 90 => 228 0000000000 0 => 228
23. Hilde Kjøsnes Hommelvik X9X9 * 48 78966 36 9 *X97 45 => 129 699989X99X 88 => 217 0000000000 0 => 217


